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SANTA ROSA MEMORIAL PARK 
CEMETERY - CREMATORIUM - MAUSOLEUMS 

Franklin Avenue 1t Silvi Amue, Slntl IDSI (95402) Phone 542-1580 

JONES 
" F D Construction Co (Fredk D Jones) 2830 

Apache St 
" Faye L typ Touche Ross & Co h715 

Kawana Springs Rd 
" Florence K Mrs (Tate's Shoe Service) 

r5784 St Helena Rd 
" Floyd A (Margt Ml h28 W 7th St 
" Frank H (Imogene S) retd h310 

Mockingbird Cir 
" Fredk (Lena) retd h521 Ashbury Av 
" G A (Beulah M) fl refnshr h4497 Price Av 
" Gale C (Geraldine) retd h6956 Oakmont 

Dr 
" Geo A retd h133 10th St 
" Glynna 0 nurse County Soc Serv hlll 

Coronado Cir 
" Gonzales mtcemn Press Democrat Puhl 

rPetaluma 
" Gordon r914c De Turk Av 
" Grace I retd r3154 Sonoma Av 
" Gregory Jr (Eclwine) (Gregory Jones Jr Life 

Ins) h434 Stonecrest Ct 
" H I (Neva) (Wish-U-Well Motel) h5145 N 

Redwood Hwy 
" Hannah Mrs elk Sonoma County Abstract 

Bur r2317 Coachman La 
" Harold W (Marguerite) retd hl914 Beaver 

St 
" Harry E retd h2380 Nordyke Av 
" Harry G (Grace) retd h1071 S Wright Rd 
" Helene H Mrs retd h1019 Spring St 
" Henry (Eliz) r447 South E St Apt 21 
" Henry S Jr lbrmn r5787 Sonoma Hwy 
" Hildred (Wid Lester L) h6604 Fairfield Dr 
" J A h1855 Steele La 
" J S h4031 Hoen Av 
" Jack ofc wkr H R Gantner Inc h1541 

Petaluma Hill Rd 
" Jack carp Oakmont Bldrs rl5851 Chalk 

Hill Rd 
"James (Renee) h3206b Moorland Av 
" James E Jr Hon (Ruth) judge County 

Municipal Ct Central Judicial Dist 1 
r998 Calistoga Rd 

" James S (Renie EJ asst serv mgr Chiaroni 
Dodge h115a W 7th St 

" James T (Lizzie M) mtcemn County Rd 
Comnr h980 Stony Point Rd 

" Jenkin retd rl035 College Av 
" Jill studt rl951 Dowling Ct 
" Jill J rl577 Wright St 
" John (Linda) emp K-Mart h589 

Smokewood Dr 
" John mgr Western Hotel Tavern 
" John B (Lola NJ well driller h831 Corby 

Av 
" John E (Billie) h2450 Dutton Av 
" John E (Blanche) driver Checker Cab 

h2209 Westwood Dr 
" John F (Dorothy MJ retd h810 Brigham 

Av 
" John T bkpr H R Gantner Inc rl541 

Petaluma Hill Rd 

238 

JONES 
" Johnnie longshoreman r912 De Turk Av 
" Joyce Mrs elk Cal State Auto Assn rl24la 

Cleveland Av 
" Judy Mrs hl220 College Av Apt 5 
" Kae B Mrs teller Exchange Bank h5139 N 

Redwood Hwy 
" Karen M serv rep US Social Sec (Dist Ofcl 

r2727 Tachevah Dr 
" Kathy r2830 Apache St 
" Kent emp Empire Plmb rl515 Plumeria 

Dr 
" Lana hl228 Mc Minn Av Apt 2 
" Larry eng tech County Rd Comnr r317 

Laurel St 
" Larry T (Debbie) ydmn A-1 Equip Rentals 

h23 Kashmir Dr 
" Lawrence h730a Lewis Rd 
" Lena Mrs teller Bank Of Am r521 

Ashbury St 
" Leon E (Kathryn) retd hl525 Fair Oaks 

Ct 
" Linda Mrs ward elk Warrack Med Center 

Hosp rBodega Bay 
" Livingston 0 (Alice Ml bus driver h2802 

Patio Ct 
" Lois E Mrs emp Pac Tel r4486 Price Av 
" Lorene waitress Lena's 
" Marshall A (Peggy A) dept mgr Longs 

Drug h5931 Monte Verde Dr 
" Mary elk SRJC h2126 Orchard St 
" Mary rl390 Santa Rosa Av 
" Mary Mrs ofc elk Redwood Vet Clinic 

r3309 Santa Rose Av 
" Mary A studt h718 Beaver St Apt 5 
" Mary E Mrs kitchen hlpr Sonoma 

Community Hosp h833 Wheeler St 
" Michl collr Fireside Thrift 
" Michl G (Karen) dock mgr W T Grant 

h2727 Tachevah Dr Apt 15 
" Millie M (Wid Harry Cl retd h542 A 

Street 
" Music Shop (James T Joyce) 2319 Magowan 

Dr 
" Nad H (Thelma D) retd h370 Ricardo Av 
" Nancy h3 Nadina Sq 
" Neva Mrs (Wish-U-Well Motel) r5145 N 

Redwood Hwy 
" Norman driver Mercy Ambulance 

rCJoverdale 
" Patricia Mrs mach opr Exchange Bank 

h2630 Canterbury Dr 
" Phillip emp Bill Rose Enco Serv 
" Raymond L (Betty Al emp Pac Tel hl919 

Woodward Dr 
" Raymond M retd hl222 Jennings Av 
" Raymond W studt r3718 Greencrest Dr 
" Richd rl247 Wanda Way 
" Richard h850 Russell Av Apt H 11 
" Richard E (Patricia Dl custdn Piner High 

Sch hl515 Plumeria Dr 
" Richd H (Mildred E) (Jones Painting Co) 

h2137 Dennis La 

RIDLEY TRAVEL SERVICE 
Eatab. 1952 - Member A.S.T.A. 

World-Wide Travel Reservations and Tickets Anywhere In the World 

NEW LOCATION: 917 llen~ocino Amue, Sl1t1 IDSI (95401) Clll 545-5020 


